PLACE
1)
2)
3)

PLACE
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

7)
8)

Colaralt

Extreme Marathon

THE COLD HALF

Swim

15K Swim Marathon, Stanley Main Beach-Middle Island, Hong Kong
Saturday, February 23", 2013

OVERALL SOLOS
Stuart Tait
Andrew Patrick
Tobias Frenz

OVERALL TEAMS

Swimming the 'Wright" Way = Hannah Wilson / Harry
Hello Kitty's Heroes - Simon Brewster / Ben Jesse
Scott Hobart / Chris Willcox

Mark Stamper / Greg Austin

Suitably Wet - Alec Stuart / Jamie Roberts

A n A - Adrian Lydiard / Alan Torrigino

Zissou - Sally Rubery / Barry Day

OWSHK Grey Power - lan Polsen / Andrew O'Regan

TIME
4:46:28
4:57:28
4:59:18

TIME
3:34:14
3:38:38
4:10:28
4:10:58
4:24:32
4:45:25
5:02:18
5:31:08

RESULTS

CATEGORY
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant

CATEGORY
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant
Wetsuited and Buoyant



