

THE COLD HALF

15K Swim Marathon, Stanley Main Beach-Middle Island, Hong Kong Saturday, February 23rd, 2013

RESULTS

TIME

CATEGORY

4:46:28 Wetsuited and Buoyant

2)	Andrew Patrick	4:57:28	Wetsuited and Buoyant
3)	Tobias Frenz	4:59:18	Wetsuited and Buoyant
PLACE	OVERALL TEAMS	TIME	CATEGORY
1)	Swimming the 'Wright" Way = Hannah Wilson / Harry	3:34:14	Wetsuited and Buoyant
2)	Hello Kitty's Heroes - Simon Brewster / Ben Jesse	3:38:38	Wetsuited and Buoyant
3)	Scott Hobart / Chris Willcox	4:10:28	Wetsuited and Buoyant
4)	Mark Stamper / Greg Austin	4:10:58	Wetsuited and Buoyant
5)	Suitably Wet - Alec Stuart / Jamie Roberts	4:24:32	Wetsuited and Buoyant
6)	A n A - Adrian Lydiard / Alan Torrigino	4:45:25	Wetsuited and Buoyant
7)	Zissou - Sally Rubery / Barry Day	5:02:18	Wetsuited and Buoyant
8)	OWSHK Grey Power - Ian Polsen / Andrew O'Regan	5:31:08	Wetsuited and Buoyant

PLACE OVERALL SOLOS

1) Stuart Tait